RELAGAO DE COLABORADORES DO CREA/SE
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Nome

ADA REBECA FERREIRA DA SILVA SIMOES
ADRIANA ALVES DE ARAUJO

ADRIANA VIEIRA DA SILVA AMOR

ALINE DE SOUZA CORREIA GALVAO
AMANDA VANESSA MATOS MORAES MARCHI
ANA SUELY FREIRE DOS SANTOS
ANANDA LAYS SANTANA FONTES
ANANIAS MENEZES NASCIMENTO

ANDRE CORTES DA SILVA

AUGUSTO CEZAR NEVES VIANA
CALLIANDRA GRACE GOIS DE SOUZA TAVARES
CLARISSA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DALMO DA SILVA SOUZA

DANIELE GONCALVES SANTOS

DANILO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

DAVID ALBERTO FONTES GONZALEZ
DEBORA VIEIRA SILVA DE REZENDE
ELAINE FELIZOLA PRADO NASCIMENTO
ERBENE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

FLORO ALVES DE ARAUJO JUNIOR
GEORGE OSWALDO PIRES DE REZENDE
IRIS VALERIA SANTOS DE AZEVEDO
JOAO INACIO

JOAO PINTO FONTES

JORGE RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE DE JESUS CABRAL

JULIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS CORREIA
LAIS MOTA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

LEILA CRISTINA COSTA DO SACRAMENTO
LILIANA PEREIRA FILHO

LUIZ FERNANDO MACHADO AGUIAR
MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

MARIA DO SOCORRO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA PRISCILLA CELESTINO SILVEIRA
MAYRA SILVA RAMOS

MICHELLE SANTOS BARRETO

Admisséo
01/01/2016
02/03/2009
06/07/2009
01/01/2016
02/02/2009
02/03/2009
01/01/2016
01/11/1978
02/03/2009
01/09/1984
04/10/1999
23/04/2007
03/09/2018
09/03/2009
03/11/2009
02/05/2022
18/08/2022
01/01/2016
24/10/1983
03/09/2018
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/02/1984
07/01/2021
02/02/2009
01/02/2000
23/11/2009
09/12/2019
01/04/1986
03/08/2009
18/08/2022
02/05/2022
01/06/1988
01/03/2016
08/07/1986

02/02/2009



171
83
112
000144
001043
304
48
0135
127
88
38
123
118
70
115
309
001048

122

PABLO SANTOS DOS PASSOS

PATRICIA CARLA ALVES MELO

PAULA CARDOSO BRAZ

RAPHAEL NICOLAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

RAYANNE SILVA AMORIM

RENATHA GUILHERME CARVALHO ROCHA

RITA DE CASSIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ROBSON DIAS DA COSTA

RONALDO LUZ PAGANO

SALATIEL DA ANUNCIACAO FERREIRA
TELMA LUIZA ALVES LIMA

THAISE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
UBIRANGELICA BEZERRA NASCIMENTO
VALDEMIR DE SOUZA SANTOS
VALERIA SOUZA COSTA

VANESSA MENEZES BIGI

WILSON LINHARES DOS SANTOS

WLADEMIR LUFRAN MARQUES SANTOS

Atualizado em 02 de maio de 2023

02/05/2022
20/09/2004
03/08/2009
21/03/2022
25/08/2022
01/01/2016
28/04/1986
21/03/2022
07/10/2019
16/04/2007
06/10/1981
03/09/2018
19/04/2010
03/07/2000
03/03/2010
01/01/2016
20/03/2023

03/09/2018



